
FURNITURE SAFES



HOTELSAFES HT

1
-
-

10
15
13

350
405
420

250
365
370

250
230
204

340
400
415

200
300
300

220
200
180

HT-D
HT-DCP
HT-HL

Model External dim. in mm 
Height      Width       Depth

Internal dim. in mm
Height      Width       Depth

Number 
Shelves

Weight
(Kg)

Mounting holes 
Floor       Backwall

3
3
3

1
1
1

FURNITURE SAFES

As of 01/2022 - decorative material not included in the scope of delivery- Technical changes reserved.

HOTELSAFE
HT-D

DESIGN
Body: All-round stable sheet steel
Mounting holes: 3 fixing holes in the 
backwall, 1 in the floor

Automatic opening and locking by 
motor drive 

LOCKING
Electronic combination lock with    
mastercode with emergency key

PAINTING
Cream, RAL 9001

HOTELTSAFE
 HT-DCP

DESIGN
Body: All-round stable sheet steel 
Mounting holes: 3 fixing holes in the 
backwall, 1 in the floor

Automatic opening and locking by 
motor drive
with card swipe for credit card 

LOCKING
Electronic combination lock with    
mastercode with emergency key

PAINTING
Cream, RAL 9001

HOTELSAFE
 HT-HL

DESIGN
Body: All-round stable sheet steel
Mounting holes: 3 fixing holes in the 
backwall, 1 in the floor

Automatic opening and locking by 
motor drive
Suitable for locking/storing a laptop

LOCKING
Electronic combination lock with    
mastercode with emergency key
 
PAINTING
Cream, RAL 9001



HOTELSAFES HT

Model External dim. in mm 
Height      Width       Depth

Internal dim. in mm
Height      Width       Depth

Number
Shelves

Weight
(Kg)

Mounting holes 
Floor       Backwall

HT-PL2031
HT-PL2535
HT-PL2042
HT-PL2047

200
250
370
370

310
350
420
470

200
250
200
200

196
246
196
196

296
346
416
466

140
190
310
310

2
2
2
2

2
2
2
2

0
0
0
0

6
8
10
10

FURNITURE SAFES

As of 01/2022 - decorative material not included in the scope of delivery- Technical changes reserved.

Body: All-round stable sheet steel
Mounting holes: 2 fixing holes in the backwall, 2 in the floor
Automatic opening and locking by motor drive

Electronic combination lock with mastercode
with emergency key

Anthracite

DESIGN

LOCKING

PAINTING 

HT-PL2031



Müller Safe GmbH

In der Hirtenwiese 6

35745 Herborn, Germany

www.mueller-safe.de


