







HOTELSAFES HT







HOTELSAFE **HT-D**

DESIGN

Body: All-round stable sheet steel **Mounting holes:** 3 fixing holes in the backwall, 1 in the floor

Automatic opening and locking by motor drive

LOCKING

Electronic combination lock with mastercode with emergency key

PAINTING

Cream, RAL 9001

HOTELTSAFE **HT-DCP**

DESIGN

Body: All-round stable sheet steel **Mounting holes:** 3 fixing holes in the backwall, 1 in the floor

Automatic opening and locking by motor drive with card swipe for credit card

LOCKING

Electronic combination lock with mastercode with emergency key

PAINTING

Cream, RAL 9001

HOTELSAFE **HT-HL**

DESIGN

Body: All-round stable sheet steel **Mounting holes:** 3 fixing holes in the backwall, 1 in the floor

Automatic opening and locking by motor drive
Suitable for locking/storing a laptop

LOCKING

Electronic combination lock with mastercode with emergency key

PAINTING

Cream, RAL 9001

Model	Extern Height	al dim. Width	in mm Depth	Interr Height	nal dim. Width	in mm Depth	Mounti Floor	ng holes Backwall	Number Shelves	Weight ^(Kg)
HT-D	250	350	250	220	340	200	1	3	1	10
HT-DCP	230	405	365	200	400	300	1	3	-	15
HT-HL	204	420	370	180	415	300	1	3	-	13

 $As of 01/2022 - decorative \ material \ not \ included \ in \ the \ scope \ of \ delivery- \ Technical \ changes \ reserved.$





HOTELSAFES HT



HT-PL2031

DESIGN

Body: All-round stable sheet steel

Mounting holes: 2 fixing holes in the backwall, 2 in the floor

Automatic opening and locking by motor drive

Q LOCKING

Electronic combination lock with mastercode

with emergency key

PAINTING

Anthracite









Model	Extern Height	al dim. Width	in mm Depth	Intern Height	al dim. Width	in mm Depth	Mount Floor	ing holes Backwall	Number Shelves	Weight (Kg)
HT-PL2031	200	310	200	196	296	140	2	2	0	6
HT-PL2535	250	350	250	246	346	190	2	2	0	8
HT-PL2042	200	420	370	196	416	310	2	2	0	10
HT-PL2047	200	470	370	196	466	310	2	2	0	10

 $As of 01/2022 - decorative \ material \ not \ included \ in \ the \ scope \ of \ delivery- \ Technical \ changes \ reserved.$



